Four-Digit Addition (E)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

5.023 7.833
+2.331 +1.100
1.033 3.377
+2.151 +2.511
6.883 4.148
+3.012 +3.211
1.756 5.767
+6.232 +1.220
5.815 4.708
+3.020 +2.140

8.062
+ 1.015

6.474
+ 3.021

2.636
+ 1.163

7.214
+ 2.635

7.108
+ 1.691

2.100
+ 2.216

5.117
+ 2.852

5.313
+ 4.660

6.743
+ 1.045

8.300
+ 1.455

2.642
+ 2.131

7.603
+ 1.230

6.663
+ 3.025

2.083
+ 1.206

6.630
+ 3.258
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